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ESTABLISHED 1918

Juan

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1109_47748
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Peliver
Re% tN N 4:I.l/f.lo216817!333/0'7
a o ; .
FAIR' E: OUID SBEG3 Gross Weight : 88.483kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598
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901362
901450
901446
901155
200924
301361
900559
900261

700025401
700025546
700025464
700022283
700026327
700025053
700020874
700025054

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml
Jackgson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml
EWV 12Y¥r 0ld Brandy 6 (1x750ml)
CIAOC Cosmo 6x2Lt
CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3a

CLAYRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:,

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:
15 daéys from 8

Currency:

tmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




